
UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT FEES FOR 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR

TOTAL FEES 

PAYABLE

TESAS (AES) TESAS (HECAS) SELF SPONSOR CORPORATE 

SPONSOR

OVERSEAS 

GOVERNMENT & 

SCHOLARSHIPS

Tuition Fee K2,071.56 K3,843.12 K3,843.12 K16,405.10 K16,405.10

Board & Lodging K424.59 K840.39 K7,658.71 K7,658.71 K7,658.71

Compulsory Fees K1,396.61 K1,396.61 K1,396.61 K1,396.61 K1,396.61

Total Continuing 

students

K3,892.76 K6,080.12 K12,898.44 K25,460.42 K25,460.42

Total Fees for 1st 

years Inclusive of 

Laptop fee

K5,782.76 K7,970.12 K14,788.44 K27,350.42 K27,350.42

TOTAL FEES 

PAYABLE

TESAS (AES) TESAS (HECAS) SELF SPONSOR CORPORATE 

SPONSOR

OVERSEAS 

GOVERNMENT & 

SCHOLARSHIPS

Tuition Fee K2,071.56 K3,843.12 K3,843.12 K16,405.10 K16,405.10

Compulsory Fees K1,396.61 K1,396.61 K1,396.61 K1,396.61 K1,396.61

Total Continuing 

students

K3,468.17 K5,239.73 K5,239.73 K17,801.71 K17,801.71

Total Fees for 1st 

years Inclusive of 

Laptop fee

K5,358.17 K7,129.73 K7,129.73 K19,691.71 K19,691.71

Compulsory fees: Maintenance fee: K427.52 Medical Levi: K190.33

Student Union: K62.95
ID Card Fee:

K52.71

Insurance Fee: K70.28
Information Technology:

K292.82

Lab Fee: K300.00

TOTAL FEES 

PAYABLE

TESAS (AES) TESAS (HECAS) SELF SPONSOR CORPORATE 

SPONSOR

OVERSEAS 

GOVERNMENT & 

SCHOLARSHIPS

Tuition Fee K2,071.56 K3,843.12 K3,843.12 K16,405.10 K16,405.10

Board & Lodging K424.59 K840.39 K7,658.71 K7,658.71 K7,658.71

Compulsory Fees K1,106.61 K1,106.61 K1,106.61 K1,106.61 K1,106.61

Total Continuing 

students

K3,602.76 K5,790.12 K12,608.44 K25,170.42 K25,170.42

Total Fees for 1st 

years Inclusive of 

Laptop fee

K5,492.76 K7,680.12 K14,498.44 K27,060.42 K27,060.42

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 

Below are the fee approved by the University Council to be effective in 2023 Academic Year

TABLE 2: FEES PAYABLE IN PNG KINA BY NON-RESIDENT

TABLE 1:    FEES PAYABLE IN PNG KINA BY RESIDENT 

A. FEE STRUCTURE FOR ARCHITECTURE & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

TABLE 2: FEES PAYABLE IN PNG KINA BY NON-RESIDENT

B. FEE STRUCTURE FOR COMMUNICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT STUDIES & BUSINESS STUDIES

TABLE 1: FEES PAYABLE IN PNG KINA BY RESIDENT 
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TOTAL FEES 

PAYABLE

TESAS (AES) TESAS (HECAS) SELF SPONSOR CORPORATE 

SPONSOR

OVERSEAS 

GOVERNMENT & 

SCHOLARSHIPS

Tuition Fee K2,071.56 K3,843.12 K3,843.12 K16,405.10 K16,405.10

Compulsory Fees K1,096.61 K1,096.61 K1,096.61 K1,096.61 K1,096.61

Total Continuing 

students

K3,168.17 K4,939.73 K4,939.73 K17,501.71 K17,501.71

Total Fees for 1st 

years Inclusive of 

Laptop fee

K5,058.17 K6,829.73 K6,829.73 K19,391.71 K19,391.71

Compulsory fees: Maintenance fee: K427.52 Medical Levi: K190.33

Student Union: K62.95 ID Card Fee: K52.71

Insurance Fee: K70.28
Information Technology:

K292.82

C. FEE STRUCTURE FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING, ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TOTAL FEES 

PAYABLE

TESAS (AES) TESAS (HECAS) SELF SPONSOR CORPORATE 

SPONSOR

OVERSEAS 

GOVERNMENT & 

SCHOLARSHIPS

Tuition Fee K2,071.56 K3,843.12 K3,843.12 K16,405.10 K16,405.10

Board & Lodging K424.59 K840.39 K7,658.71 K7,658.71 K7,658.71

Compulsory Fees K1,762.11 K1,762.11 K1,762.11 K1,762.11 K1,762.11

Total Continuing 

students

K4,258.26 K6,445.62 K13,263.94 K25,825.92 K25,825.92

Total Fees for 1st 

years Inclusive of 

Laptop fee

K6,148.26 K8,335.62 K15,153.94 K27,715.92 K27,715.92

TABLE 2: FEES PAYABLE IN PNG KINA BY NON-RESIDENT

TOTAL FEES 

PAYABLE

TESAS (AES) TESAS (HECAS) SELF SPONSOR CORPORATE 

SPONSOR

OVERSEAS 

GOVERNMENT & 

SCHOLARSHIPS

Tuition Fee K2,071.56 K3,843.12 K3,843.12 K16,405.10 K16,405.10

Compulsory Fees K1,762.11 K1,762.11 K1,762.11 K1,762.11 K1,762.11

Total Continuing 

students

K3,833.67 K5,605.23 K5,605.23 K18,167.21 K18,167.21

Total Fees for 1st 

years Inclusive of 

Laptop fee

K5,723.67 K7,495.23 K7,495.23 K20,057.21 K20,057.21

Compulsory fees: Maintenance fee: K427.52 Medical Levi: K190.33

Student Union: K62.95 ID Card Fee: K52.71

Insurance Fee: K70.28 Information Technology: K292.82

Engineering Lab 

Fee:

K665.50

D. FEE STRUCTURE FOR SURVEYING & LAND STUDIES, AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY DEPARTMENTS

TABLE 1: FEES PAYABLE IN PNG KINA BY RESIDENT 

TOTAL FEES 

PAYABLE

TESAS (AES) TESAS (HECAS) SELF SPONSOR CORPORATE 

SPONSOR

OVERSEAS 

GOVERNMENT & 

SCHOLARSHIPS

Tuition Fee K2,071.56 K3,843.12 K3,843.12 K16,405.10 K16,405.10

Board & Lodging K424.59 K840.39 K7,658.71 K7,658.71 K7,658.71

TABLE 1: FEES PAYABLE IN PNG KINA BY RESIDENT 

MINING ENGINEERING, MATHEMATICS & COMPUTER SCIENCE, APPLIED SCIENCE & APPLIED PHYSICS DEPARTMENT
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Compulsory Fees K1,362.81 K1,362.81 K1,362.81 K1,362.81 K1,362.81

Total Continuing 

students

K3,858.96 K6,046.32 K12,864.64 K25,426.62 K25,426.62

Total Fees for 1st 

years Inclusive of 

Laptop fee

K5,748.96 K7,936.32 K14,754.64 K27,316.62 K27,316.62

TOTAL FEES 

PAYABLE

TESAS (AES) TESAS (HECAS) SELF SPONSOR CORPORATE 

SPONSOR

OVERSEAS 

GOVERNMENT & 

SCHOLARSHIPS

Tuition Fee K2,071.56 K3,843.12 K3,843.12 K16,405.10 K16,405.10

Compulsory Fees K1,362.81 K1,362.81 K1,362.81 K1,362.81 K1,362.81

Total Continuing 

students

K3,434.37 K5,205.93 K5,205.93 K17,767.91 K17,767.91

Total Fees for 1st 

years Inclusive of 

Laptop fee

K5,324.37 K7,095.93 K7,095.93 K19,657.91 K19,657.91

Compulsory fees: Maintenance fee: K427.52 Medical Levi: K190.33

Student Union: K62.95 ID Card Fee: K52.71

Insurance Fee: K70.28
Information Technology:

K292.82

Field Trip & 

Excursions:

K266.20

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

1.     STUDENTS WITH DEBTS AND OUTSTANDING FEE FROM 2022

Continuing students are required to settle in full all debts and outstanding fees owing for 2022 by

Friday 27th January, 2023

2.    MINIMUM REGISTRATION FEE

A minimum of 60% of the total school fee must be paid to the University Account by Friday 27th 

 January, 2023 for registration in Semester 1, 2023. 

3.   ACCOUNT DETAILS FOR PAYMENT

All fees must be paid to:

Account Name: PNG Unitech

Account Number: 1000386581

Bank South Pacific

Ensure to have the students name spelt correctly in the payment description when making payments.

Payments made through BSP Internet and Mobile banking will be accepted. Payment remmitance 

advice must be emailed to Mrs. Joyce Tarabu on Email: joyce.tarabu@pnguot.ac.pg 

The PNG University of Technology BSP Mobile Banking School Code is 50180. 

See BSP Mobile Banking Poster for further information. 

For further information contact; Academic & Student Administration Office on Telephone: 473 4272 

or Email: admissions@pnguot.ac.pg 

4.   BULOLO UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

See Bulolo Fee schedule

5.   REFUND OF EXCESS FEES

TABLE 2: FEES PAYABLE IN PNG KINA BY NON-RESIDENT
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 All sponsors, Parents and Guardians are informed to visit the university website: www.unitech.ac.pg

and take note on the University's School Fee Policy on Excess fees.

3.   ARRIVAL, ORIENTATION & REGISTRATION KEY DATES

 Students are expected to arrive on campus by: Sunday 05th February, 2023

 Registration and Orientation: Monday 06th February to Saturday 11th February, 2023

 Semester 1 Lectures Commences on: Monday 13th February, 2023

Note: All Self-Sponsor students are Non-Resident. 

You are required to arrange your own  accomodation off-campus and provide 

 details of your off-campus residence on registration.

Authorized By

VERONICA THOMAS (Mrs)

REGISTRAR

Page 4



PAPUA NEW GUINEA 
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